Miniature High-speed Data Transmission Connector
RM-A Series
Push pull self-latching system
Excellent waterproof perfor mance IP68(20m/24h)
360° EMC Shielded
Receptacle with vacuum sealing structure,suitable for sealing equipment
4 codes align ment key and polarized keying system to avoid cross-interface
RM-A Series

Z
Bend relief
Part Numbering System
Plug RM PSX 3A1S P19JS
FKG 3A1S P14KSRMFixed receptacle
Raymo
Model:P55
Series:2A,3A
Alignment Key:1.2.3.4 J: male, K: female
Contact configuration: P56
Insulator:P:PPS,K:PEEK
Part No.Example
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Straight plug
RM.PSX.3A1S.P19JSZ=Straight cable mount plug with key(1), 3A series, 19 contacts, outer shell in black
chrome-platedbrass,PPS insulator, male solder contacts, nut for a black bend relief
Free receptacle
Straight Plug Fixed Receptacle
Housing:
C: Brass with neutral chrome plated
S: Brass with black chrome plated
Q: Brass with ashed chrome plated
L: Aluminum with ashed chrome plated
H: Aluminum with black chrome plated
U:PSU
S: Solder P: PCB
RM.FGK.3A1S.P19KS=Fixed panel mount receptacle with key (1), 3A series, 19 contacts, outer shell in
black chrome-platedbrass,PPS insulator, female solder contacts
①  Outer shell
②  Inner shell
③  Male contact
④  Insulator
⑤  Latch sleeve
⑥  Inner O-ring
⑦  Spring
⑧  Insulator carrier
⑨  Back O-ring
⑩  Back nut
⑪  Bend relief back nut
⑪    ⑩   ⑨   ⑧    ⑦    ⑥   ⑤   ④    ③    ②    ① ①   ②   ③   ④   ⑤   ⑥    ⑦   ⑧   ⑨   ⑩
①  Outer shell
②  Insulati e ball
③  O-ring
④  Retainer ring
⑤  Insulator
⑥  O-ring
⑦  Hexagonal nut
⑧  O-ring
⑨  Insulator carrier
⑩  Female contact
49www.raymoconnectors.com
■
■
■ Frequency [Hz] x109
Frequency [Hz] x109
Am
pl
itu
de
 [d
B]
0 5 10
0
10
20
30
OK
■
■
■
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Am
pl